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NO. Engine Description Full Set Head Set Cyl.Head

1 AD41A
KAD42/43

P2007
3582433 / 3583786

2 D9A
D11A

FM9 P2009
20495935 / 8148046

3
D12A
D12C
D12D

FM12 P2006
20415954 / 3099100 / 3093503

4 D13A
D13C

FM13 P2008
20513037 / 21313537 / 21510072

5 D13A
D13C

FM13 P2010
20513037 / 21313537 / 21510072

6
TD100
TD101
TD102

F10 FL10
N10 NL10

P2003
270789 / 2707891 / 275742-5

7 TD120
TD121

F12 N12
F89 G89
CH230

P2001
275548 / 275548-6

8 TD122
TD123

B12 F12 N12
FS10 FS12
NL12S

P2005
270949 / 270949-1

9 THD100
HD100

B58 B59
B10R

P2002
275551 / 275551-0

10 EC55B
EC60C

EXCAVATOR P2011
14617017

VOLVO

VO
LVO

VO
LVO
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